
 

Term Planned Events Proposed Event Date Proposed Time

Autumn Term 1 (02.09.25 - 24.10.25)

Tea & Tissues Tuesday 2nd September 8.45-9.30am

OPEN MEETING VIA MS TEAMS Monday 15th September 8.15 - 9pm

Treat sale - European day of languages Friday 26th September After  school

Disco - UV (ask for cake donations) Wednesday 22nd October 5.30-7pm

Autumn Term 2 (04.11.25 - 19.12.25)

Donations for Elfridges Monday 10th - Friday 14th Nov All week

Bonfire smores & hot chocolate Friday 14th November 3 - 4.30pm

PARENT PUB SOCIAL Friday 28th November From 8pm

Elfridges & treat sale (ask for cake donations) Friday 5th December After lunch - 4.30pm

Spring Term 1 (06.01.26 - 14.02.26)

OPEN MEETING VIA MS TEAMS Monday 12th January 8.15 - 9pm

Family fun night Wednesday 28th January 5.30-7pm 

Chocolate raffle Wednes day 11th - Friday 13th Feb After school

Spring Term 2 (23.02.26 - 02.04.26)

Treat sale Friday 6th March After school

PARENT PUB SOCIAL Friday 6th March From 8pm

Disco  - dress to impress (ask for cake donations) Wednesday 1st April 5.30-7pm

Summer Term 1 (20.04.26 - 21.05.26)

OPEN MEETING VIA MS TEAMS Monday 27th April 8.15 - 9pm

Sports Day Refreshments On sports day

Summer Term 2* (01.06.26 - 21.07.26)

Frozen Fridays Throughout June/July After school

PARENT PUB SOCIAL TBC TBC

Big Bounce Bonanza (ask for cake donations) TBC TBC

End of Year Ice  Lollies Tuesday 21st July After school


